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:52:29 GPS
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

:52:29 GPS +3h

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

24 06,2025 16353

°o"0'wW

21.06.2025 11:11:04
Gorban Gheorghita
26° 20" 59.27 E

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DA441406
|DA441205
| DA4413A3
| DA066989
| DA1I1A30F

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.06
.06
.06
.06
.06

16:
17:
18:
18:
19:

.3 JOK |01 011

7 JOK [01 001 |
9 JOK |01 012 |
.2 |OK (01 (002 |
.1 JOK |01 004 |

Concurs 01
Latitudine °o"0's
Distanta : km

Cod columbofil: 740933
Latitudine : 47° 20" 11.
Ceas Atomic 18.06.2025
Ceas Porumbei 18.06.2025
Sincronizare 18.06.2025
Por. imbarcati: 16

Nr. | Serie inel

crt |

001 |RO 24 0283916F

002 |[RO 24 0283907M

003 |RO 24 0283944M

004 |[RO 24 0283924M

005 |RO 24 2833928M
Semnaturi: Crescator
Versiune SW: RO -4.35

BENZING Live
1: 42700421

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

52659

Comisia imbarcare

202029
ARA902640

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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